prepared and submitted with the tender document? 

Bid Specifications 

TENDER 
IEC/NW-06/2023 

NW373-RUSTENBURG LOCAL 
OFFICE ACCOMMODATION 

1. BACKGROUND 

A network of local offices is maintained by the Electoral Commission in two hundred 
and thirteen (213) municipalities throughout the country. 

Local offices are responsible for implementing electoral related projects and 
programmes at a municipal level and also serve as a distribution point to voting 
stations during an election period.  

However, the Electoral Commission has embarked on a competitive (tender)